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EXECUTIVE OFFICE FOR IMMIGRATION REVIEW
ADJUDICATION STATISTICS

All Appeals Filed, Completed, and Pending

Fiscal Year Appeals Filed Appeals Completed
Appeals Pending 

(End of FY)

2008 39,418 45,648 28,877
2009 38,013 38,890 28,000
2010 40,228 38,090 30,138
2011 39,452 39,256 30,334
2012 34,089 39,595 24,828
2013 34,810 36,687 22,951
2014 29,753 30,823 21,881
2015 29,347 34,243 16,985
2016 30,224 33,241 13,968
2017 33,558 31,820 15,706
2018 49,591 29,790 35,503
2019 61,203 26,272 70,183
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